IES KATRAP VIDYALAYA , BADLAPUR K.G SECTION

SR KG/BALVARG
FIRST TERM PLANNING (2025-2026)

Friday -

Friday -

10/10/25

17/10/25

Month Day Date Program and activity
June: Friday 20/06/25. | Yoga Day.
Activity: Surya Namaskar, yoga chart Colouring.
Saturday 28/06/25 | Parents Teachers’ Meeting.
July: Friday - 04/07/25 | Ashadhi Ekadashi (Dindi) Dressed as Varkaries.
Thursday 10/07/25 | Guru Poornima (Bring one flower)
Friday 25/07/25 | Action Song Activity (outside syllabus)
Tuesday 24/07/25 | Deep pooja
Tuesday 29/07/25 | Nag Panchami
August: Wednesday 06/08/25 | Drawing : Colouring Activity
Thursday—  07/08/25 | Clay Molding Activity :
Friday - 8/08/25 | Rakshabandhan/Narali Poornima(Colorful dress)
Wednesday- 13/08/25 | Gopalkala (Dressed as Radha /Krishna)
Thursday-  14/08/25 | Independence Day
Activity:- Group song, speech, dance on Patriotic Song
Friday - 22/08/25 | Ganapati Celebration ( Theme- Fruits)
Monday- 25/08/25
Activity: Ganpati clay molding
Friday - 05/09/25 | Teachers’ Day (Act- Speech ,Poem, Mimicry)
September | Friday - 12/09/25 | Activity : Aarti Recitation
Monday - 22/09/25 | Ghatasthapana
October Wednesday -01/10/25 Gandhi Jayanti

Saraswati poojan

Diwali Celebration ( Colourful dress)







